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Kellems® Wire Management Products
PolyTuff® Non-Metallic and Metallic Liquidtight Conduit Fittings
Features and Benefits

Non-integral ferrule provides 
conduit seal and superior 
pullout protection

Nylon compression nut has  
a tapered dome to tighten 
ferrule onto conduit

Neoprene O-ring provides
liquidtight seal at hub or enclosure 

Nylon locknut fastens connector
securely to enclosure and provides 
superior corrosion resistance

Nylon two-piece swivel body enables 
fitting to twist from 0° to 90°

Hexagonal, screw-machined steel thru 1", 
and malleable iron on larger sizes.  
Nut compresses gland-ring onto conduit

Non-integral, reusable steel, 
ferrule is easily installed, to
seal conduit

Tapered, machined threads fasten securely 
and provide additional liquidtight sealing

Split, nylon, gland-ring compresses
conduit onto ferrule

Threaded one-piece 
steel body

Locknut has hardened steel 
tangs to grip securely

Nylon gasket provides 
liquidtight seal at hub

Optional insulated and 
non-insulated throat
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PS05GYKIT

P1259NGY

P125NGY

P075NGYA

PS0509NGY
SwivelLok® Multi-Position

Straight with Male Non-Metallic Liquidtight Fittings
Trade Size  
(metric designator)

Black 
Catalog Number

Gray 
Catalog Number

¼ (10)

³⁄₈ (12)

½ (16)

¾ (21)

1 (27)

F2025

P038NBKA

P050NBKA

P075NBKA

P100NBKA

—

P038NGYA

P050NGYA

P075NGYA

P100NGYA

1¼ (35)

1½ (41)

2 (53)

P125NBK

P150NBK

P200NBK

P125NGY

P150NGY

P200NGY

Note: Fittings are to be used with PolyTuff I and PolyTuff II.  
See pages V-104 and V-105 for technical information and dimensional drawings. 
³⁄₈" Liquidtight conduit fitting have ½ NPT male threads.

SwivelLok® Multi-Position with Male Non-Metallic Liquidtight Fittings
Trade Size  
(metric designator)

Black 
Catalog Number

Gray 
Catalog Number

³⁄₈ (12)

½ (16)

¾ (21)

1 (27)

PS0389NBK

PS0509NBK

PS0759NBK

PS1009NBK

PS0389NGY

PS0509NGY

PS0759NGY

PS1009NGY

Note: Fittings are to be used with PolyTuff I and PolyTuff II.  
See pages V-104 and V-105 for technical information and dimensional drawings. 
³⁄₈" Liquidtight conduit fitting have ½ NPT male threads.

Fixed 90°Fittings for Non-Metallic Conduit
Trade Size  
(metric designator)

Black 
Catalog Number

Gray 
Catalog Number

³⁄₈ (12)

½ (16)

¾ (21)

1 (27)

1¼ (35)

P0389NBK

P0509NBK

P0759NBK

P1009NBK

P1259NBK

P0389NGY

P0509NGY

P0759NGY

P1009NGY

P1259NGY

Note: Fittings are to be used with PolyTuff I and PolyTuff II.  
See pages V-104 and V-105 for technical information and dimensional drawings. 
³⁄₈⁄⁄" Liquidtight conduit fitting have ½ NPT male threads.

SwivelLok® Flexible Conduit Kit
Trade Size  
(metric designator) Fitting and Conduit Catalog Number

½ (16)

¾ (21)

2 PS0509NGY, 6' G1050

2 PS0759NGY, 6' G1075

PS05GYKIT

PS07GYKIT

Note: See pages V-104 and V-105 for technical information and dimensional drawings.

Kellems® Wire Management Products
PolyTuff® Non-Metallic Liquidtight Fittings UL Listed to  

Type 4, 4X, 12 and 13


